
  

 

Sales Catalog of HNK Telecommunication Products 

Fiber Optic Patch Panel 
 

12 Fibers Tamper Resistant Wall Box 

(WMB-12) 
Tamper resistant wall enclosures can be assembled to any installation 

requirement, offering a wide range of flexibility to the end user. It used to 

small capacity communication system, it provides a compact method of 

splicing and patching up to 12 fibers. You can choose to have the enclosure 

pre-loaded with adaptors only or fully loaded with pigtails to save valuable 

time on site. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Features 

Can be loaded with 1 adaptor plates (6-, 8-, or 12- fiber panels).         It has 2 cable input ports on the top of box. 

Can load SC, FC, ST, LC adaptor, only change the different plates.       Cable inlets with rubber seal, max diameter 20mm. 

The base and cover of the box adopts "key lock" method.              It is a safe structure that is easy to open and close. 

Suitable for pre-terminated cables or splicing.  

 

Specifications 

Patch Panel 

Size (H×W×D) (mm) 200(H) x 200(W) x 50(D)  Weight (kg) 1.8 

Material  1.2mm Cold Rolled Steel  Humidity 0-90%, non-condensing 

Material Coating Powder Operating Temperature -10°C to 60°C 

Colour  RAL 9004 Storage Temperature -40°C to 85°C 

  Adaptor  

Multimode Insertion Loss  0.2dB Maximum Multimode Adaptor Wavelength  850 to 1300nm 

Singlemode Insertion Loss  0.2dB Maximum Singlemode Adaptor Wavelength  1310 to 1550nm 

Mating durability >500 Mating Cycles ROHS Compliant  Yes  

 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 

Short Type Adaptor Plate 
 

Part Number Description Drawing 

SAP-06ST ST Adaptors with Plate, 

Fully Loaded-6 Ports 

  

SAP-08ST ST Adaptors with Plate, 

Fully Loaded-8 Ports 

  

SAP-06FC FC (D type) Adaptors 

with Plate, Fully 

Loaded-6 Ports 

 

 

SAP-08FC FC (D type) Adaptors 

with Plate, Fully 

Loaded-8 Ports 

 

 

SAP-D12SC-CL Duplex SC(6) Adaptor 

with Plate, Fully 

Loaded-12 ports 

  

SAP-12LC-CL Duplex LC(6) Adaptor 

with Plate, Fully 

Loaded-12 ports 

  

SAP-00 Blank Adaptor Plate 

 

 

 

Ordering Sample 

Part Number Description 

WMB-12-E WMB-12 Type Wall Mount Patch Panel Without Adaptor Plate And Pigtail. 

 


